
1* Lucas Buit

3/4* Jonathon Clark {Cheshire}

Bye
Jamie Gledhill 

Bye

Bye 

3/4* Peter Gunter {Middlesex}

Kevin MacKay {Buckinghamshire}

John Jackson

Mark Tomlinson 

Tony Lemom {Essex}

Clive Marais 

Chistiano Mele {Italy}

Bye 

Alessandro Ventrice {Italy}

Bye 

9/16* Paul Clark {Wiltshire}

Michael Wardle {Berkshire}

Alan Norrish {Yorkshire}

Rafael Aura {Spain}

Juha Matti Parmonen {Finland}

5/8* Duane Harrison {Kent}

Bye

9/16* Will Brand {Essex}

Bye

John Millard {Sussex}

Laurent Combaluzier {France}

1* Lucas Buit {Netherlands}

Bye

David Primrose 

Bye

9/16* Jamie Maddox {Lancashire}

Bye

Marco Vercesi {Italy}

Carlos Mendes {Portugal}

5/8* Rob Watkins {Avon}

Bye

Francisco De Juan {Spain}

Paulo Ghirelli {Italy}

9/16* Gary Clarke {Warwickshire}

Bye

Nicholas Jones {Merseyside}

Colin McMullan {Scotland}

Stefan Grasnick {Germany}

Michael Cowhie {Ireland}

9/16* Raymond Burke {Yorkshire}

Bye

Walter Bona {Italy}

Sergey Kostrykin {Russia}

Kenny Martin 

Adel Al Ghareeb {Kuwait}

Bye 

9/16* Peter Lonsdale {Durham + Cleveland}

Bye 

5/8* Frank Ellis {Avon}

Bye 

9/16* Darren Bradbury {Warwickshire}

Bye 

5/8* Stephen McLoughlin {Hampshire}

Bye 

Paulo Silva {Portugal}

Bye 

2* Frederik Johnson {Sweden}

Bye 

9/16* Mark Hildred {Lincolnshire}

9/16* Jamie Maddox

5/8* Rob Watkins

3/4* Jonathon Clark

9/16* Peter Lonsdale

5/8* Frank Ellis

9/16* Mark Hildred

2* Frederik Johnson

Alan Norrish

3/4* Peter Gunter

9/16* Gary Clarke

Laurent Combaluzier

Juha Matti Parmonen

Stefan Grasnick

5/8* Stephen McLoughlin

9/16* Raymond Burke

9/16* Will Brand

5/8* Rob Watkins

Carlos Mendes

9/16* Jamie Maddox

David Primrose

1* Lucas Buit

Nicholas Jones

3/4* Jonathon Clark

Kevin MacKay

5/8* Frank Ellis

Juha Matti Parmonen

3/4* Peter Gunter

Alan Norrish

5/8* Stephen McLoughlin

Clive Marais

Tony Lemom

Walkover

9/16* Paul Clark

 9-6, 10-8, 9-0 {35m}

Alessandro Ventrice

9/16* Peter Lonsdale

Sergey Kostrykin

Stefan Grasnick

5/8* Duane Harrison

 4-9, 9-6, 9-5, 9-1 {52m}

9/16* Gary Clarke

Paulo Ghirelli

 9-6, 9-4, 4-9, 6-9, 9-0 {39m}

 9-10, 3-9, 9-2, 9-3, 9-4 {60m}

9/16* Darren Bradbury

Walkover

9/16* Raymond Burke

 9-6, 9-1, 9-3 {20m}

Jamie Gledhill

Laurent Combaluzier

Adel Al Ghareeb

9/16* Mark Hildred

Paulo Silva

 9-2, 9-0, 9-3 {20m}

 9-3, 9-4, 9-4 {24m}

 1-9, 10-8, 9-6, 9-0 {25m}

Walkover

 9-2, 9-7, 9-7 {44m}

 9-3, 9-2, 9-0 {14m}

 9-5, 9-2, 9-6

 9-0, 9-0, 9-0 {11m}

 9-1, 9-3, 9-0 {26m}

 9-2, 9-3, 9-3 {30m}

 9-4, 9-3, 9-2 {23m}

 9-1, 9-1, 9-1 {24m}

 9-1, 9-3, 9-6 {22m}

Walkover

Walkover

Walkover

 9-3, 9-7, 9-4 {50m}

 4-9, 9-1, 9-0, 9-5 {30m}

Walkover

 9-0, 9-2, 9-0 {17m}

 9-2, 9-5, 9-1

{28m}

Laurent

Combaluzier

Stefan Grasnick

5/8* Stephen

McLoughlin

3/4* Peter Gunter

5/8* Frank Ellis

2* Frederik

Johnson

3/4* Jonathon

Clark

 1-9, 4-9, 9-4, 9-0,

9-6 {54m}

 9-0, 4-0 (Retired)

{12m}

1* Lucas Buit

 10-8, 3-9, 10-9,

10-8 {82m}

 9-5, 9-1, 9-4

{29m}

 9-2, 9-2, 3-9, 9-6

{31m}

 10-9, 9-6, 2-9,

9-5 {52m}

 9-5, 9-3, 9-2

{45m}

3/4* Peter Gunter

1* Lucas Buit

2* Frederik Johnson

 9-3, 9-1, 9-3 {32m}

 9-2, 10-8, 9-3

{44m}

3/4* Jonathon Clark

 9-4, 9-0, 9-1 {27m}

 9-1, 9-0, 9-3 {33m}

Mon 24 Sep @

15.00 

Court 3

1* Lucas Buit

 7-9, 9-2, 9-1, 9-1

{48m}

2* Frederik

Johnson

 9-1, 6-9, 9-2, 3-9,

9-0 {74m}

FINAL

ID:bep64a

23/09/2007

14:28

 9-5, 9-1, 10-8 {48m}

2* Frederik Johnson

Men's Over 40 1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round Quarter Finals

Final

Semi Finals
DUNLOP BRITISH OPEN 2007 - MASTERS
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